Filter
16
Product group
16.04
B
Order example:
F035-01H
*1 at 10 bar operating pressure and 1 bar pressure drop, for F035 and filter element 00.1 µm only 7 bar operating pressure
	 138	 179	 167	 plastic	 0.008	 1145	 11750	 17	 20	 G1∕8	 F035-01H	 21,50
				    plastic		  1140	 11670		  5		  F035-01G	 23,50
				    for water w/o drain		  1150	 11830		  80		  F035-01J	 23,50
				    coalescing		  1117	 11115		  0.01		  F035-01C	 59,00
	142	 146	 126	 plastic	 0.02	 1175	 11 250	 16	 20	 G1/4	 F042-02H	 23,00
				    plastic		  1163	 1 050		  5		  F042-02G	 24,50
				    for water w/o drain		  1179	 1 320		  80		  F042-02J	 30,00
				    for water w/o drain		  1187	 1 450		  160		  F042-02K	 30,00
				    coalescing		  1 11	 1180		  0.01		  F042-02C	 62,00
				    plastic		  1187	 1 450		 activated carbon		  F042-02A	 64,00
	152	 174	 148	 bowl guard	 0.04	 1150	 12 500	 12.5	 20	 G3∕8	 F050-03H	 31,00
						      1126	 12 100		  5		  F050-03G	 34,50
						      1116	 11500		  0.01		  F050-03C	 73,00
						        150	 12 500		 activated carbon		  F050-03A	 82,00
5 to 160 µm, coalescing
activated carbon filter,  G1∕8 - G1
Extensions:  	 see chapter for FRL service units
	 Series	 D	 Ø E	 F	 K	 L
	 F035	 8.5	 3.5	 20	 –	 36
	 F042	 10.5	 4.5	 31	 –	 42
	 F050	 16.0	 5.5	 41	 63	 52
F042F035 F050 / F052 / F075
Description	 Filter of modular design which can be interlocked with all other instruments of the same series without
	 need for double nipples. The flow on standard filters is from outside to inside; on coalescing filters 0.1 μm
	 from inside to outside.
Filter element	 5 µm, 20 µm, 80 µm made of sintered polyethylene, 	 160 µm made of stainless steel,

16.05
B
Order example:
F052-04H
*1 at 10 bar operating pressure and 1 bar pressure drop, for F035 and filter element 00.1 µm only 7 bar operating pressure